

Pachet conserve legume fructe

I.D.: 45057441

Data publicarii	02.03.20	Coduri CPV	15330000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 91.532,11 RON - 91.532,11 RON

Descriere: Nume UM Buc Pret Valoare Castraveti in otet 720 gr. buc 1000 6,24 6238,53 Ardei copti Olympia buc 1000 10,92 10917,43 Compot piersici 720gr buc 600 8,26 4954,13 Spanac 720 ml buc 200 6,15 1229,36 Sfecla rosie cuburi 720 Olympia buc 500 6,15 3073,39 Compot ananas 450gr buc 600 6,33 3798,17 Gem caise 420 gr buc 300 6,42 1926,61 Pasta tomate 720gr 28% buc 1000 11,38 11376,15 Rosii in bulion 400 gr. buc 3000 3,58 10733,94 Mazare boabe 720gr. buc 3000 8,72 26146,79 Fasole verde 720 gr. buc 200 5,32 1064,22 Compot pere 720g buc 200 11,01 2201,83 Gogosari in otet 720 gr buc 200 7,25 1449,54 Ciuperci taiate 750gr buc 300 12,84 3853,21 Compot visine fara samburi buc 200 12,84 2568,81
